rland A 410x410/70

Somme

3D

04.04.2018

1.0x13.5




0565

Ll

06l |

00l

£901 ] 929l ]

t90l

—l
N~

00sl

170€¢

7-89V

2085

300 | | 100

|

| 350

545

|

70

Sommerland A 410x410/70

Name

Grundplan; Plan

Zeichnung/Drawing

04.04.2018

Datum/Date

1.0x13.5

Profil/Profile

L460
4100
3900
3760

88X9°05) ElIA NN
j _---------—anw SANRANT NRANNAN AN N
I AT \
aa N I
= N
o 0cl
21 IN
\\s} MW Mm _ ~
— - ——————=%r—hp—-—————— b
~
=''N
o~ el
E
= ﬁx
3 N M
== == === === = uummu = —wmwu = = — TN
S Al

TU3-GH+
142.5x195.5

70
| 11300 | 350
5

10

1495
1495

1250
10

100250

09L€

006€
00LY

0£99

0565




3880

Lh T4k e
=N 3704 BV
5 FHA 3
. FH5
v
< FH5
=
N
< FH5
2
- FH5 o
N N ;
N N
= &fE e
N
< FH5
o
[¥g]
<
= % )
< FH5
=
N
ji FH4  FHS s
< - FH5
3 FHS
3 3|E £
5 FHS i
o MMM o
2 T|T 3
37 FHS "l =
FHL
é%&
A
égﬁ
e
Name Sommerland A 410x410/70

Zeichnung/Drawing

Lagerholzplan; Foundation beams

Profil/Profile

1.0x13.5

Datum/Date

04.04.2018




Giebeldeckleisten
Gable cover boards
Dachbretter
£ /Roof boards

Giebelbretter
Gable boards

\Dachbalken
Roof beams

5950

006

Handlauf

Handrail L
Punn saagida

120120 kr
1Y

1.1 007

Hwo

1 011

0N

0N

- on

N

| 011

| 011

2295

1 011

0N

Dchep _ecqOer-

Cut the ftongue

Punn osaliselt saagida

0N

Il

- on

N

Dcbep _ecqOer-
Cut the tongue

Wand/Wall A T

Bic Djicqc dip
X_ndcldijjsle-
A tile fo

support a tenon

10

AN

| 011

| 011

OO N UTIW—

-] 011

5670

Name

Sommerland A 410x410/70

Zeichnung/Drawing

WAND/WALL A

Profil/Profile

1.0x13.5

Datum/Date OAO['_2018




Wand/Wall B T

Byc Djgcge dip
X_ndcldijjsle-
A ftile to
support a fenon

i
(=
%%%%$$f%%?

5950

300 250
(3, ) KL7 KL7 A
= = - 005
i ‘H i U - 1008
i = =
m N
i || B
~
1670 3760
%6 70 100
. 1500 | 3830 |
5670
ST
Name Sommerland A 410x410/70
Zeichnung/Drawing WAND/WALL B
Profil/Profile ?OX135 Datum/Date OA042018




5950 KL6 KL6
1300, 250
— i — T
" a - )88§
Ao = A
] i i
[] ] (e o)
|| H m
[ | =
KL2 | |
DbPunn\saaONM : :
cut th tongue 111 ]| 051 i i
s 050 N '
H 050 N '
Schlagmutter M8 | H 050 = L
Impact nut M8 = 050 - L
M 050 N Ol |
Wand/Wall C T
— 1300 3160
Bic Djgeqc dip EL
X_ndcldijjsle- 124 79; 200 eng 7{0 3830 ?{O
A tile to t
390
I E el = = =0 =0 =0 =

v

=

Name

Sommerland A 410x410/70

Zeichnung/Drawing

WAND/WALL C

Profil/Profile

1.0x13.5

Datum/Date OAO['_2018




5950

300 250
30 ) KL? KL? A
—+ = 002

i i /1008
= TS =1

2430
2700

HL&

Wand/Wall D ~ Q - B

Bic Djjcqc dip .70 1500 3760 1
X_ndcldijjsle- 100 7 enn 70 oo 70" 100
~ Atile to 5 UV | 303V |
support a tenon @ @ d)
5670
o E0 E B =0 =0 =0 =0 =0 =

v

=
Name Sommerland A 410x410/70
Zeichnung/Drawing WAND/WALL D

Profil/Profile ?OX135 Datum/Date OA042018




5950

1300, 250
C_H N - 001 B
i B — 1007
= T Hy 034 - 034
— | 034 T:sferpE | 034
o H 034 - -1 034
S H 034 2 -] 034
P e 034 | 034
2 H 034 103k,
Handlauf ~ Adapt L 034 ml 81321+ Q
- apter . || ~
o gy L N ol
PP e 031 -] 011
m 043 = 0M
Punn osaliselt saagida : 8252 = 8”
PSP e ~ 030 - on
Wand/Wall E T L] 0229 SEEUY —
Bic Djicqc dip 1 1067 1
X_ndcldijjsle- 100 " 7 | 100
A ftile fo
support a tenon d)
5670

i
=
f%ﬂ%

Name

Sommerland A 410x410/70

Zeichnung/Drawing

WAND/WALL E

Profil/Profile

1.0x13.5

Datum/Date OAO['_2018




2015

KL1+KL5

0/*33ﬂ/T iy

Wand/Wall 1 T

100 70
{ 1026 {

{

1026

Wandbohlen
Wall logs

Fussbodenleiste

% Floor strip Dachbretter
Fussbodenbretter Roof boards
% Floor boards Traufenbretter
AT R Gable boards

M%\ Dslb_kclrfgjxcp

Traufenleisten

Foundation beams Eaves stfrips

3038

Name

Sommerland A 410x410/70

Zeichnung/Drawing

WAND/WALL 1

Profil/Profile

1.0x13.5

Datum/Date OAO['_2018




KL1+KL5

A L 00
I T}é
0/*331)L 1 1 053 ToLe 052 .1l 1l 053
L 053 - EI%fE 052 T-Le|§’re L 053
TH 053 T-strip 052 o T-strip “HI 053
|1 053 052 o 1 053
11 053 052 11 053
11 053 052 11 053
1 053 Q 1 021
1 053 < 1l 020
|l 053 -1 020
|l 053 -1 020
|l 053 -1 020
11 053 -1 020
11 053 -1 020
Wand/Wall 2 T 822 — 8%9
1545 329 1626
100 70 130 1 1 130 70 100
| 1026 | 890 | 890 | 1026 |
©
4100

3038

Name

Sommerland A 410x410/70

Zeichnung/Drawing

WAND/WALL 2

Profil/Profile

1.0x13.5

Datum/Date

04.04.2018




5x100mm

Tr | 5x70mm

«ill

KLL

Wand/Wall 3 7F7

10

L 2015 . 2015 L
KL3 E
N 03 S
fﬁ% | 2395 "
02
N J036 L i 03
- [ 035 i
1028 r\ 5 20
N ) ik NPunn osaliselt saagida k 1 0LL s
Dchep _“ecqOer-
Cut the tongue
o - i
S S .
x ~ =
S (e
= N
~— M N
< S
HLI1 ~ HLo | 3
1 HL2 L
,T : Tﬁ
300 1545 1545 300
) F0 - o
© o
4100
Sl T -
" Sommerland A 410x410/70

Zeichnung/Drawing

WAND/WALL 3

Profil/Profile

1.0x13.5

Datum/Date

04.04.2018



Giebelsegment
Gable diamond

Giebeldeckleiste 58x18
Gable cover strip

Giebelbrett
Gable board

KL2
Handlauf %
Handrail Handrail
1 L2 HL1
1 4‘ ™ !—\7 —
Mg t @
] 0s? s 038 - 038  _
Ny 047 Ny 045 - 045 5
| 027 Ny 037 - 037
Wand/Wall & L] 84-2 Punn osaliselt saagida = [ ] 8%3 1l
T Dchep _"ecqOer-
Schlagmutter M8 250 Cut]4h§5fongue 1845
Impact nut M8 409 30 100 70 70 100
| 10260 g 890 | 890 { 1026 {
® © ® ®
4100
Nane Sommerland A 410x410/70
Zeichnung/Drawing WAND/WALL [,.

Profil/Profile 7.0x13.5

Datum/Date

04.04.2018




o At langh
001 . k300 . 1430 . 3760 |:|250) 1 70%135 595
002 . k300 . 1430 . 3760 |:|250) 1 20%135 595 ()
003 800 . 1430 . 3760 |:|250) 1 70%135 595
004 . |300|_| 1430 _ 3760 |—|250 1 70%68 595
005 : k300 . 1430 . 3760 |:|250) 1 20%135 595 ()
006 : 800 . 1430 . 3760 |:|250) 1 70%135 595
007 s BE . 2 o) | 2| F0x135 | 5670
008 e BE . M o) | 2| F0x135 | 5670
009 T R Y 2 | 70x135 | 4100
010 o 2 —1 1| 70x135 | 4100
011 5t 2 i 22| F0x135 | 4100
012 5t e i 1| 70x135 | 4100
013 5t 2 i 1| 70x135 | 4100
014 ™ R 0 17 | 70x135 | 4100
015 o 2 —m 1| 70x135 | 4100
016 =4 2 m 1| 70x68 | 4100
017 = B — 2 | F0x135 | 3418
018 sy Y 2 2 | 70x135 | 2735
019 : = ' 1| 70x68 | 2255
020 : 2 0 7 | 70x135 | 2255
021 — o il 1| 70x135 | 2255
022 = e b 1| 70x68 | 2185
023 5 B i 1| 70x135 | 2185
024 5t T i 1| 70x135 | 2185
025 == e = 1| 70x68 | 2185
Kood Sommerland A 410x410/70 Materjal File Leht  1/5




Teileliste/Specification Stck| Profil | Lange
Pos Sommerland A 410x410/70 Pcs. P[rﬁ;')le L(erﬂ%)h
026 moL - —=-" 2 | F0x135 | 2051
027 " = —_ 1| 70x135 | 2051
028 — 2 | 70x135 | 1790
029 5t 52 2 | 70x135 | 1520
030 5t 52 2 | 70x135 | 1520
031 5 = | 2 | 70x135 | 1520
032 2 1| 70x135 | 1367
033 T 2 | 70x135 | 1367
034 B B — 14 | 70x135 | 1237
035 S 2 | 70x135 | 1209
036 —2 2 | 70x135 | 1107
037 o 2 | 70x135 | 820
038 B 2 | 70x135 | 820
039 o 3| 70x121 | 684
040 o 2 | F0x135 | 670
041 S 2 | 70x135 | 670
042 — 2 | 70x135 | 500
043 — 2 | 70x135 | 500
04k oD 2 | F0x135 | 470
045 Eanthl 2 | 70x135 | 470
046 B 1| 0x68 | 420
047 O 5 | F0x135 | 420
048 e 1| 0x68 | 420
049 e 2 | F0x135 | 420
050 O 5 | F0x135 | 390
Kood Sommerland A 410x410/70 Materjal File Leht  2/5




Teileliste/Specification Stck| Profil | JOlec
Pos Sommerland A 410x410/70 Pcs. P[rﬁ;{)le L(erﬂ%f)h
051 O 1| 70x135 | 390
052 I 6 | 70x135 | 329
053 o 20 | 70x135 | 300
054 ey 1| 70x68 | 300
055 ] 2 | T0x135 | 250
DSLB?KCLRFMJX fgknpOelicpr' + DMSLB?R:ML @C?K fgknpcel rcb’
FHL | 3 | L4b4x94 | 3880
DSLB?KCLRFMIX iknplelicpr' + DMSLB?RML @C?K igknpcel_rcb’
FH2 | L | LL4x9L | 3792
DSLB?KCLRFMJX fgknpOelicpr' + DMSLB?R:ML @C?K fgknpcel rcb’
FHS | 11| L4x94L | 3704
DSLB?KCLRFMJX fgknpOelicpr' + DMSLB?R:ML @C?K fgknpcel rcb’
FH1 | L | LL4x9L | 1526
DSLB?KCLRFMIX iknplelicpr' + DMSLB?RML @C?K igknpcel_rcb’
FH3 — 2 | Lhx94 | 450
HANDLAUF - HANDRAIL
HL 4 % J | 1| wSxkh | 2185
HANDLAUF - HANDRAIL
HL1 % \/ 2 | 145x44 | 1600
HANDLAUF - HANDRAIL
HL2 S % | 1| 15xkh | 450
HANDLAUF - HANDRAIL
HL3 — % | 1| 5xbs | 420
DACHBRETTER - ROOF BOARDS <\ N (10641]  113x18 | 2400
FUSSBODENBRETTER - FLOOR BOARDS % % 34+1 113x28 | 3755
? g ' ? ?
RCPP?QQCL@PCRRCP fgknpQelicpr’ + RCPP?AC @M?PBQ Wl 1341 120x28 | 1565
(impregnated)
? g ' ? ?
RCPP?QQCL@PCRRCP fgknpOelgcpr’ + RCPP?AC @M?PBQ Wl 18 | 120x28 | 1495
(impregnated)
ABDECKLEISTEN - COVER STRIPS % \/ 15x28 30
[fm/lm
16,0
FUSSBODENLEISTE - FLOOR STRIPS % \/ 14x55 Fm /L
v 4
A70-1| ADAPTER 70 \/ 2 | 120x106 | 840
v 2
G2-1 | GIEBELBRETTER - GABLE BOARDS 90X18 % - 0/*4- \/ L | 90x18 | 2480
G1-1 | GIEBELBRETTER - GABLE BOARDS 120X18 7/ S \/ L | 120x18 | 2480
G5-1 | GIEBELDECKLEISTE - GABLE COVER STRIPS 58X18 AN \/ L | 58x18 | 2480
G3-1 | GIEBELLEISTE - GABLE STRIPS 58X18 N 0/#4+ \/ L | 58x18 | 2480
Kood Sommerland A 410x410/70 Materjal File Leht  3/5




Teileliste/Specification ctckl  Profil | JOlec
Pos Sommerland A 410x410/70 Pcs. P[rﬁ;{)le L(erﬂ%f)h
T2-1 | TRAUFENBRETTER - EAVES BOARDS 90X18 | | 2 90x18 | 5950
T4-1 | TRAUFENLEISTE - EAVES STRIPS 40x18 AN \/ L0x18 lf1rr?}?rn
GS GIEBELSEGMENT - GABLE DIAMOND <> 2
SP3-1| QRDPRXNDMQRC + QSNNMPR NMQR /0.v/0. A L] \/ 2 | 120x120 | 2025
T-LEISTEN - T-STRIPS 70 | 2| F0x45 | 760
T-LEISTEN - T-STRIPS 70 ~ | 2| P0x45 | 895
T-LEISTEN - T-STRIPS #0 % 2 | F0x45 1910
SH | QAFJ?EFEJXCP + KMSLRSLE NiCACQ @ 3
DACHPAPPE - ROOFING FELT 6,0m-6st 38,0
i v T fm/m
NGO04 | B?AFN?NNLCECJ + PMMDLE L?6JQ 0,.v/6 — |600
NG02 | L9ECJ + L?6JQ 0,3v3. Dachbretter - Roof boards { 1636
o - Fussbodenbretter - Floor boards
NGO3 | LZECJ + L26JQ 0,3v4. Terrassenbretter - Terrace boards = {724
Abdeckleisten - Ceiling tri
SRO1 | SCHRAUBEN - SCREWS 3.0x30 TR casan] | 128
Fussbodenleisten - Floor strips
Traufenleisten - Eaves strips
Giebelbrefter - Gable boards
SRO3 | SLARAUBEN - SCREWS 3.5x45 Giebeldeckleiste - Gable cover strips |28
Giebelsegment - Gable diamond
Traufenbrefter - Eaves boards
Handlauf - Handrail
Dclgrep+ slb Ripjcigrel + Uglbmu _Ib bmmp grping
SR10 | SCHRAUBEN - SCREWS 5.0x70 Qrirxndngrel + Qsnnmpr nmqr? 8
Dslb_kclrfcyjxep + Dmslb_rml "¢ kg
SR11 | SCHRAUBEN - SCREWS 5.0x100 . . ® ¥ 100
Qrirxndmgrcl + Qsnnmpr nmqrg
bic Djicac kir L_ecj 0,.v2. &dip X _ndcldijjsle’ + ? rijc Y @ ”
with a nail 2.0x40 (to support a tenon)
KL1 | Gewindestange - Threaded Rod M8 @M}MD;/ L 2000
KL2 | Gewindestange - Threaded Rod M8 @mmmj 2 810
KL3 | Gewindestange - Threaded Rod M8 @WM?/ 2 675
KL4 | Gewindestange - Threaded Rod M8 @MDEM@/ 2 405
KL5 | Gewindestange - Threaded Rod M8 @Mﬁmmy/ \/ L 363
Kood Sommerland A 410x410/70 Materjal File Leht  4/5




Teileliste/Specification Stck| Profil | JOlec
Pos Sommerland A 410x410/70 Pcs. P[rﬁ;{)le L(erﬂ%f)h
KL6 | Gewindestange - Threaded Rod M8 @mmmmy/ 2 338
KL7? | Gewindestange - Threaded Rod M8 @Dﬁm L 270
Ksrrcp + Isr K6 S+Qafcy™c + u_qgfcp 103 30
—
Befestigungsmutter - fixing nut M8 7 L
Schlagmutter M8 - Impact nut M8 g“l / 2
Tecpgrejj _pc Ndmgrelgrirxce + ?bisqr_"jc nmgr gsnnmpr
VP3 M20 2
BIAFRSLEQ@?LB $jcrxrc @mfjclip _Ix QcyrcluOlbcp’ + 12,0
SEAL TAPE (upper log on sidewalls) Lfm/lm
FENSTER/WINDOW 1506x880 2 | A68-L4
1506 L1
| — A68-4
- | % L1 18x90 L=1745mm 2 Stck./Pcs.
O “ o ™ L2 18x90 L=1000mm & Stck./Pcs.
_ﬂ h L3 18x90 L=1505mm 2 Stck./Pcs.y
B U E _
RDP-BMMP /203v/733 1 | TU3-GH+
1425 L1
| = — — | TU3-GH+
L1 18x90 L=1665mm 2 Stck./Pcs.
‘ ‘ L2 18x90 L=1955mm & Stck./Pcs.¢
m o N ., DINrechts
|1 LT L | i i
\/ + @irrc gcj cp _In_qacl & jjg Icrie' - Asr ¢hrm jclerf ml gyre &d lccbeb!
Kood Sommerland A 410x410/70 Materjal File Leht  5/5




